FVETR FR AVIT SADRT & 0vVENLE

Prganizator / Organiser: Sportno drustvo RR Tmin

DolZina / Length: 4900.0

Datum in ura / Date and Time: 8.5.2022 18:31|
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VOZNIK
DRIVER

Milan BUBNIC
Janko CEBRON

Matic KOGEJ
Matevz CUDEN
Anze DOVJAK
Grega KRAVOS

Mark ZGAVEC
Denis ZBOGAR
Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bostjan BASA
Stephan OGRIS

Filip TORNIC
MILHARCIC

Nejc TRCEK
Bostjan TRATNIK
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NAT

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
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SVN
AUT

SVN

SVN
SVN

NTL
COMPETITOR

AMD Slovenija avto
Sportno drustvo GAS
Kras

Dirkalno drustvo R

AMK Atom
OPV Sport
Drustvo Autosport

Jazon
AMD Gorica

AMD Slovenija avto
AMD Gorica

AMD Gorica
Stephan OGRIS

Dirkalno drustvo TMF

AMD Zvezda
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

VOZILO
VEHICLE

Lancia Delta HF Int
Mitsubishi EVO IX

Mitsubishi EVO IX
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 208 R4
Ford Sierra RS

Cosworth
Citroen C2 R2

Renault Clio R3T
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio 2.0 RS
Alfa Romeo 147 Jtd
Cup

Fiat 126 Proto

Mg ZR 105
Renault Clio ragnotti
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SPOET TIMING
oYmikron

omikron plus

RAZRED
CLASS

+2000
-2000

+2000
-2000
-1400
-2000

-1600
-2000
-1600
-2000
-2000

-1400

-1400
-2000

DIRKA 1
HEAT 1

03:12.436
03:12.329

03:12.812
03:19.470
03:18.310
03:22.118

03:21.289
03:25.927
03:29.129
03:32.212
03:32.094

03:40.722

03:30.205
03:35.852

DIRKA 2
HEAT 2

03:01.587
03:02.130

03:04.529
03:08.486
03:10.059
03:11.360

03:14.487
03:18.959
03:20.603
03:20.733
03:25.133

03:17.571

03:29.996
03:25.784

SKUPAJ
TOTAL

06:14.023
06:14.459

06:17.341
06:27.956
06:28.369
06:33.478

06:35.776
06:44.886
06:49.732
06:52.945
06:57.227

06:58.293

07:00.201
07:01.636

Hitr./Zaost.
avg speed
[diff

94,33
+00.436

+03.318
+13.933
+14.346
+19.455

+21.753
+30.863
+35.709
+38.922
+43.204

+44.270

+46.178
+47.613
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710
733
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63

715
61

704
741
725

719
717
737
709

Klemen TRCEK
Matic PETERNEL
Jan PIVK

Bojan MAKAROVIC
Teo CEKADA

Zan CANKAR
Harald MOSSLER

Asja PLESNICAR
Matej MIKULETIC
Drejc KOGEJ
Tadej RAVBAR
Andrej MIHEVC

Matjaz KOROSEC
Domen POPEK
Bostjan URBANCIC
Alessandro MITRI
Domen MIHEVC

Miha FABIJAN
David STUSEK
GaSper KOS
Jani VUK

Tilen KOVACIC
AndraZ VIDERGAR
Aljaz AHCIN
Rok BAJC

Lina VIDMAR
Luka ZUPANCIC
Andrej VIDMAR

Saso GULIC
Denis KRZISNIK
Anton JUS

Tinkara MLAKAR
Janez BANIC
Nejc SUPANCIC
Patrick KOMEL
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AMD Zvezda

AMD Gorica
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AMD Gorica
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

OPV Sport

Historic Racing Team
Austria

AK Modri dirka¢
AMD Slovenija avto
Dirkalno drustvo R
AMD Gorica
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AMTK Ljubljana
AMD Slovenija avto
AMD Slovenija avto
Red White

Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

ASD Novo mesto
SD Sigma Motorsport
SD Omikron plus
SD Gas Kras

ASD Novo mesto
Lema Racing

Lema Racing

Lema Racing
Codelli klub

Lema Racing
Codelli klub

Lema Racing
Lema Racing

SD Jus Security
Domzale

Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Drustvo Autosport

Mg ZR 105
Renault Clio
Mg ZR 105

Zastava Yugo
Skoda Octavia 2.0 FSI

Mg ZR 105
Mercury MK SR

Suzuki Swift GTI
Renault Clio Cup
Suzuki Swift 1.3
Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI
Lada 2107

BMW 325 i

Fiat X1/9

Fiat 128 Coupe SL
Skoda 130 RS
Zastava Yugo

Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Mg Midget

Renault Twingo Cup
Austin Healey 3000 MK
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Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup

Renault Twingo Cup
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Renault Twingo Cup
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SPOET TIMING
oYmikron

omikron plus

-1400
+2000
-1400

-1400
-2000

-1400
A8

-1400
-2000
-1400
-1400
-1600

D6
C2
B3
C1
-1400

-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
A3

-1400
A6

-1400
-1400
-1400

-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400

03:33.222
03:37.604
03:34.983

03:34.690
03:42.240

03:34.574
03:21.346

03:39.028
03:43.069
03:40.479
03:43.741
03:47.229

03:45.304
03:41.421
03:46.364
03:48.244
04:09.672

04:06.608
04:07.991
04:11.874
04:11.601
04:13.912
04:14.467
04:15.177
04:18.390
04:16.814
04:20.553
04:13.218

04:23.082
04:26.196
04:27.163

04:29.369
04:32.575
04:29.967
04:38.039

03:31.163
03:28.096
03:36.463

03:37.164
03:30.871

03:38.907
03:52.384

03:37.412
03:34.137
03:39.039
03:43.201
03:45.093

03:49.649
03:54.545
03:54.451
04:09.479
03:57.952

04:08.573
04:09.607
04:11.665
04:13.490
04:13.450
04:13.951
04:15.639
04:22.182
04:28.985
04:25.624
04:37.813

04:30.012
04:29.735
04:30.283

04:32.199
04:29.866
04:33.483
04:46.094

07:04.385
07:05.700
07:11.446

07:11.854
07:13.111

07:13.481
07:13.730

07:16.440
07:17.206
07:19.518
07:26.942
07:32.322

07:34.953
07:35.966
07:40.815
07:57.723
08:07.624

08:15.181
08:17.598
08:23.539
08:25.091
08:27.362
08:28.418
08:30.816
08:40.572
08:45.799
08:46.177
08:51.031

08:53.094
08:55.931
08:57.446

09:01.568
09:02.441
09:03.450
09:24.133

+50.362
+51.677
+57.423

+57.831
+59.088

+59.458
+59.707

+01:02.417
+01:03.183
+01:05.495
+01:12.919
+01:18.299

+01:20.930
+01:21.943
+01:26.792
+01:43.700
+01:53.601

+02:01.158
+02:03.575
+02:09.516
+02:11.068
+02:13.339
+02:14.395
+02:16.793
+02:26.549
+02:31.776
+02:32.154
+02:37.008

+02:39.071
+02:41.908
+02:43.423

+02:47.545
+02:48.418
+02:49.427
+03:10.110



Jazon

50 707  Gregor BOVHA SVN Lema Racing Renault Twingo Cup 1 5b -1400 05:24.109 04:24.547 09:48.656 +03:34.633

51 66 Boris VRHUNC SVN Codelli klub Alfa Romeo GT 1600 CDS-T 04:49.358 05:23.951 10:13.309 +03:59.286
Junior

NC 58 Nicholas MACORIG ITA Red White Fiat X1/9 2 H1 B3 DNS DNS DNS +

NC 65 Slavko OLETIC SVN Codelli klub Fiat 127 CDS-T DNS DNS DNS +

NC 6 Patrik RUZZIER SVN AMD Zvezda Fiat Punto Kit Car 1 3 -2000 03:15.721 DNF DNF +

NC 12 Gottfried OGRIS AUT Gottfried OGRIS Alfa Romeo 147 GTA 1 5a -2000 03:49.938 DNS DNF +
Cup

NC 52 Bojan KAVCIC SVN AK Modri dirka¢ VW Polo 1 5b -1400 03:49.612 DNF DNF +

NC 59 Peter LESNJAK SVN Codelli klub Fiat Giannini Auto. 2 H1 B2 DNF DNS DNF +
128NP

NC 711  Stefan PIJAKOVSKI SVN Lema Racing Renault Twingo Cup 1 5b -1400 04:19.037 DNF DNF +

IStartaIi/ Starters: 56 UvrSceni/ Classified: 51 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classifiec‘

Direktor dirke Casomerilci Predsednik Zirije Zirija Zirija

Clerk of the course Timing Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward

Ferdo Poberznik SD Omikron+,Marko Kos(SVN) [Samo Golobi¢ Silvan Lulik Miro Lipicar

SPOET TIMING
oYmikron

omikron plus



